LFS-75DMX
HIGHLIGHTS
75-W LED framing spot shines a hard-edged, white spot in any
direction
Choose from 8 vivid colors via the automated color wheel
Increase design options with built-in dimmer, DMX control and
color wheel
Accepts both round and square gobos to make setup easier
Internal thermostat monitors temperatures to control fan speed
Eliminate the need for DMX control with advanced standalone
operation
Easily highlight areas by altering the projected beam with framing
shutters
Flexibility to project from any distance using the 14° to 22° zoom
range
Includes four popular gobos and a gel frame holder
Save time running extension cords by power linking multiple units
Easily transports in the CHS-50 VIP Gear Bag
SPECIFICATIONS
DMX Channels : 4
DMX Connectors : 3- and 5-pin XLR
Colors : 8 + white, split colors, continuous scroll at variable speeds
Light Source : 1 LED (white) 75 W (16.9 A), 50,000 hours life expectancy
Strobe Rate : 0 to 20 Hz
Illuminance : (14°): 8,710 lux @ 2 m
(22°): 3,660 lux @ 2 m
Power Linking : 8 units @ 120 V; 14 units @ 230 V
Input Voltage : 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz (auto-ranging)
Power and Current : 117 W, 1.6 A @ 120 V, 60 Hz
115 W, 0.9 A @ 230 V, 50 Hz
Gobo Size : 40 mm outside, 18 mm image, 1 mm max thickness
Zoom Angle : (manual): 14° to 22°
Weight : 8 lb (3.7 kg)
Size : 15.1 x 11.1 x 13.6 in (385 x 283 x 345 mm)
Approvals : CE
WHAT'S INCLUDED
75W LED
8 Automated Color Wheel
Gobo & Gel Frame Holder